
Results

Class: Prelim 13 (2006) Judge: Karen Craddock

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

11:12 5 Sarah Irving 342467 Miss Moneypenny 1432110 O 149.5 51.0 62.29% 1st

10:37 31 Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 R 181.0 59.0 75.42% 1st

11:19 15 Claire Coultas 402477 Flayne Deta Von Tease 1430422 R 172.5 58.0 71.88% 2nd

10:58 16 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943A R 172.0 56.0 71.67% 3rd

10:51 17 NATALIE HARRIS 1414317 GARRET OG 1 57160 R 163.0 53.0 67.92% 4th

10:44 26 Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 155.5 50.0 64.79% 5th

Class: Novice 27 (2007) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

11:47 30 Sarah Bosomworth 162523 Rocky Clover 59834 O 186.0 53.0 66.43% 1st 2nd

12:08 9 TRACY GARSIDE 11738 CHLOES SPRING 56697 O 184.5 53.0 65.89% 2nd

12:22 2 zoe laver 31372 baillinabrough paddy 1431803 O 177.5 51.0 63.39% 3rd

12:01 14 Jennie Lawrence 40089 Ensor Van De Gludennagel 59596 R 188.5 54.0 67.32% 1st 1st

12:50 19 Millie Ryan 402849 Edenwoods Pascal 1432969 R 183.5 53.0 65.54% 2nd

12:29 32 Kath Barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 R 182.5 52.0 65.18% 3rd

12:15 3 Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 177.5 50.0 63.39% 4th
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12:43 23 Helen Luckraft 375802 Sadie Bewes Harmony 55035 R 170.0 49.0 60.71% 5th

12:36 1 Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 170.0 48.0 60.71% 6th

11:54 20 Kate Dashper 268259 Charlie Mo 42711 R 166.0 47.0 59.29%

12:57 12 Joanne Meegan 256358 Cardinal Gunnar 41269 HC 175.5 52.0 62.68%

Class: Medium 63 (2002) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

13:32 36 Izzy Palmer 401334 Gregonne Coco Chanel 27634 R 183.5 51.0 63.28% 1st

13:18 33 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill Bay Prince 51963 R 173.5 48.0 59.83% 2nd

13:25 10 Jane Semple 181285 Hail Bop Babu 26580 R 170.0 48.0 58.62% 3rd

Class: Elementary 44 (2002) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

13:45 29 Amelia Moncrief 341169 DST Dont Panic 5791105150 R 172.5 56.0 69.00% 1st

13:59 4 Emma Chipchase smith 289566 Michael finnigan 45197 R 169.0 54.0 67.60% 2nd

13:52 21 Deborah Hillary 11380 Daimiers 3791001159 R 148.5 47.0 59.40% 3rd
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Class: Medium 71 (2002) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:15 33 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill Bay Prince 51963 R 196.5 51.0 66.39% 1st

14:29 36 Izzy Palmer 401334 Gregonne Coco Chanel 27634 R 191.0 50.0 64.53% 2nd

14:22 10 Jane Semple 181285 Hail Bop Babu 26580 R 183.0 47.0 61.82% 3rd

Class: Elementary 50 (2007) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

15:18 18 Nicky Hughes 15415 Furzileas Hidden Talent 47732 O 184.0 53.0 65.71% 1st

15:11 35 Karen Hill 289426 HILLOCKS RUSTIC GOLD 45178 R 199.5 57.0 71.25% 1st 1st

15:04 4 Emma Chipchase smith 289566 Michael finnigan 45197 R 189.5 55.0 67.68% 2nd

14:50 29 Amelia Moncrief 341169 DST Dont Panic 5791105150 R 188.5 54.0 67.32% 3rd

14:57 21 Deborah Hillary 11380 Daimiers 3791001159 R 164.0 46.0 58.57% 4th
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Class: Prelim 14 (2006) Judge: Tim Pearson OUTDOOR

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

12:24 13 karen noble a100702 roscoe na O 144.0 47.0 60.00% 1st

11:07 31 Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 R 158.0 52.0 65.83% 1st 1st

12:38 34 Elizabeth Bower 352217 Retrospective II 1432922 R 157.0 51.0 65.42% 2nd 2nd

11:28 16 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943A R 154.5 50.0 64.38% 3rd 3rd

11:21 17 NATALIE HARRIS 1414317 GARRET OG 1 57160 R 153.0 50.0 63.75% 4th

12:10 19 Millie Ryan 402849 Edenwoods Pascal 1432969 R 152.5 52.0 63.54% 5th

12:03 23 Helen Luckraft 375802 Sadie Bewes Harmony 55035 R 145.5 49.0 60.63% 6th

12:31 7 Angela Murray 402240 Kilpeck Silver Sorcerer 1432139 R 142.5 47.0 59.38%

11:14 26 Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 141.0 47.0 58.75%

11:49 15 Claire Coultas 402477 Flayne Deta Von Tease 1430422 R 138.0 46.0 57.50%

11:35 6 Jayne Acklam 1410806 Lady P 1431134 R 130.0 45.0 54.17%

12:17 12 Joanne Meegan 256358 Cardinal Gunnar 41269 HC 146.5 48.0 61.04%
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Class: Novice 30 (2006) Judge: Tim Pearson OUTDOOR

Time No. Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:16 35 Karen Hill 289426 HILLOCKS RUSTIC GOLD 45178 O 177.5 55.0 68.27% 1st 1st

13:27 9 TRACY GARSIDE 11738 CHLOES SPRING 56697 O 174.5 54.0 67.12% 2nd 3rd

12:59 30 Sarah Bosomworth 162523 Rocky Clover 59834 O 169.5 53.0 65.19% 3rd

13:41 2 Zoe Laver 31372 Baillinabrough Paddy 1431803 O 167.0 52.0 64.23% 4th

14:02 27 Maria Phillips 84549 Catchphrase III 58543 O 162.5 51.0 62.50% 5th

14:23 18 Nicky Hughes 15415 Furzileas Hidden Talent 47732 O 162.5 50.0 62.50% 6th

13:20 14 Jennie Lawrence 40089 Ensor Van De Gludennagel 59596 R 176.0 56.0 67.69% 1st 2nd

13:34 3 Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 166.0 51.0 63.85% 2nd

13:13 32 Kath Barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 R 165.5 51.0 63.65% 3rd

13:55 34 Elizabeth Bower 352217 Retrospective II 1432922 R 159.0 50.0 61.15% 4th

13:06 20 Kate Dashper 268259 Charlie Mo 42711 R 158.0 49.0 60.77% 5th

14:09 22 Helen White 366900 DHI Chios T 1432324 R 153.0 48.0 58.85% 6th

13:48 1 Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 152.5 46.0 58.65%
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